
 

   
 

Elmore County 
Emergency 

Communications 
District / 9-1-1 

 

 
8917 Hwy. 231, Suite 600 

Wetumpka, AL  36092 
Office: (334) 567-0911 

Fax: (334)567-1106 

 
 2023 9-1-1 Office Holiday Schedule 

Columbus Day – Monday, October 10, 2022 
 
Veterans Day – Friday, November 11, 2022 
 
Thanksgiving – Wednesday, November 23, 2022, closed at 12 pm 
                                Thursday, November 24, 2022 
                                Friday, November 24 – 25, 2022 

 
Christmas – Friday, December 23, 2022 
                         Monday, December 26, 2022 
 
New Year’s Day – Monday, January 2, 2023 
 
Martin Luther King Jr’s Birthday – Monday, January 16, 2023 
 
George Washington and Thomas Jefferson’s Birthday – Monday, February 20, 2023 
 
Memorial Day – Monday, May 29, 2023 
 
Juneteenth – Monday, June 19, 2023 
 
Independence Day – Monday, July 3, 2023 
                                           Tuesday, July 4, 2023 
 
Labor Day – Monday, September 4, 2023 


